Digital Signal Booster
613-8-Series
Bird Technologies, TX RX Systems Digital Signal Booster operates in the 700/800 MHz range with 1-60
programmable digital filters for both uplink and downlink. Filter center frequency and characteristics
are fully programmable to meet the demands of various systems and signals such as APCO 25 phase II. Filter
bandwidth is user programmable from 6.25 kHz to 15 MHz.  All state-of-the-art product components
are protected by a NEMA 4 style enclosure to meet the demands of the NFPA requirements. Intuitive
web browser interface allows booster to be easily configured for changing RF environments.

sharp roll off
Fiber Optic Interface
MODEL NOMENCLATURE 613-8XX-YYUD-Z-O
XX 3B - 764-806 MHz
9A - 806-869 MHz
3E- 764-869 MHz
YY A - 1 x 14 (700 MHz) or (800 MHz) Filter
B - 1 x 30 (700 MHz) or (800 MHz) Filter
AA - 1 x 14 (700 MHz) Filter and 1 x 14 (800 MHz) Filter
BB - 1 x 30 (700 MHz) Filter and 1 x 30 (800 MHz)Filter
AB - 1 x 14 (700 MHz) Filter and 1 x 30 (800 MHz) Filter
BA - 1 x 30 (700 MHz) Filter and 1 x 14 (800 MHz) Filter
UD HH - High Power Uplink and Downlink
HL - High Power Uplink and Low Power Downlink
LH - Low Power Uplink and High Power Downlink
LL - Low Power Uplink and Downlink
FH - High Power Fiber Remote
FL - Low Power Fiber Remote
HF  - High Power Fiber Head-end
LF   - Low Power Fiber Head-end
Z G1 - Painted Enclosure
G2 - Stainless Steel Enclosure
O Optional Features (Blank for no options)
N - NFPA/IFC Configuration
P - 10 MHz High Precision Reference
D - -48VDC
H - Dual Port (Head End)
R - Dual Port (Remote End)
1 - 3 MHz Preselector NPSPAC Pre-Rebanding (866-869 MHz)
2 - 3 MHz Preselector NPSPAC Post-Rebanding (851-854 MHz)
3 - 10 MHz Preselector (851-861 MHz)
**Class A Type Booster Equipment Authorization under FCC Rules Part 90, Canada Certification
Part RSS-131